Sterilization of equipment 
150 shall be accomplished by exposure to live steam for at least thirty (30) minutes at a minimum pressure of 
151 fifteen (15) pounds per square inch, temperature of two hundred forty (240) degrees Fahrenheit or one 
152 hundred sixteen (116) degrees Celsius.
153 e. The operator/practitioner must positively identify each client and keep record of the client’s name, age, 
154 mailing address and phone number and not dispose of such information for a period of at least ten (10) 
155 years.